DATE:20170221

HB03-110 B



User
Текст
HB03-110 B


HB03-110 B

Pos.No. Part No. Description Qty Remark
1 37100403501 |Cord 1
2 32011400101 |Cord sleeve 1
3 34728200501 |Tapping screw\ST4x18F 5
4 30193600901 |[Handle cover 1
5 37400100503 |Capacitor 1
6 22402800101 |Cord clamp 1 Including Pos.7
7 34727900501 |Tapping screw\ST4x14F 2 Included in Pos.6
8 30193700801 [Housing 1
9 36402003001 |[switch 1
10 32007700101 [Rubber pin 1
11 30044500102 [Rear cover 1
12 34727600601 |Tapping screw\ST4x12F 2
13 30035300101 |Dust collector 1
14 34728500201 |Tapping screw\ST4x25F 1
15 34729500401 [Tapping screw\ST4x55C 2
16 30055900101 |Adjusting knob cover 1
17 30077900101 |Adjusting knob 1
18 33499000101 |Washer 1
19 33511600101 |Washer 1
20 33423900301 |Male tab 2
21 36202600101 |Carbon brush 2
22 30079100201  |Brush holder 2
23 34717500101  |Screw 1
24 35205400401 |Spring 1
25 32403300101 |Sponge 1
26 33712700101 |Front base 1
27 33712800101 |Rear base 1
28 34802200101 |Tapping screw\ST5x14 6
29 35400202201 |Ball bearing\608 1
30 23628200301 |Stator 1
31 30092300101 |Baffle 1
32 34836800101 |Tapping screw\ST4x70C 2
33 23842500101 |Armature 1
34 34756600301 [Pan head screw\M4x12 3
35 30044400103 |Belt cover 1
36 30088500201 ([Belt 1
37 32802700101 |Pulley 1
38 32863400101 |Pulley 1
39 34728700301 |Tapping screw\ST4x30C 7
40 33713000301 |Gear box cover 1
41 35402800101 |Ball bearing\6200 1
42 34747000301 |screw\M5x10 4
43 35400700501 |Ball bearing\6201 1
44 35401200501 |Ball bearing\6000 1
45 32867300101 |Drum 1
46 32818000101 |Blade 2
47 33402100101 |Blade holder 2
48 34714300401 |Spring lock washer\@p4 4
49 34733800401 |Pan head screw\M4x6 4
50 33402000101 [Blade clamp 2




Pos.No. Part No. Description Qty Remark
51 34720300201 [Hexagon flange bolt 8
52 30035200201 |Dust collection tube 1
53 32007600101 |O-ring 1
54 30035000201 [Dust connector 1
55 34827600101 |Pan head screw\M4x25 2
56 30070900101 |[Stopper 1
57 30070800101 |Blade gauge 1
58 34703900401 [Hex. nut\M4 2
59 33405800201 |Guide gauge 1
60 33407000201 [Spanner 1
61 34701400501 [Wing nut\M6 2
62 33402200301 |Sharpening clamp 1
63 30035600101 |Sharpening holder 1
64 34737300301 |Square neck bolt\M6x30 2
65 42010400601 |Brand label 1
66 42010301001 [Rating label 1




	HB03-110B Exploded drawing-HT
	HB03-110 B
	Sheet1




